
ShowName ClassNumber ClassDescription Placing Horse HorseSex BackNumber HorseRegistration RiderFirstName RiderLastname OwnerFirstName OwnerLastname
Get Your Pink On 3 RMHA Show Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 1 RRF's Center Stage Mare 305 2011043763 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 3 RMHA Show Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 2 Designed by Chanel Mare 306 2024489017 Makayla Hill Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 3 RMHA Show Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 3 Layla Rae Mare 26 2020486463 Vernon Stamper Donald Sexton 
Get Your Pink On 3 RMHA Show Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 0 Dreamcatcher's Miss Tobias Mare 286 2018485507 Rene Lane Jane Gean 
Get Your Pink On 3 RMHA Show Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 0 Bonos White Lightning 175 2022487781 Lindsey Couch Laura Couch 
Get Your Pink On 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 1 Motion's Legacy Stallion 307 2012044469 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 2 PBF Fully Loaded Stallion 785 2019486024 Becki Brown Alexa Cirignani
Get Your Pink On 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 3 She's Got Mountain Rythym Mare 302 2009042515 Amanda Gooch Amanda Gooch
Get Your Pink On 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 4 Rodeo Gelding 921 2012044429 Molly Boyd Lee Boyd 
Get Your Pink On 4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 5 Wof Glamour and Style Mare 101 2016484462 Julie Tucker Mary Tucker 
Get Your Pink On 5 RMHA Youth 12-17 Show Pleasure 1 Good Golly Miss Molly Mare 833 2023488294 Brentnee Adams Christy Adams 
Get Your Pink On 5 RMHA Youth 12-17 Show Pleasure 2 DNS She's Steppin Out Mare 325 2021487221 Tyler Kilburn Ashley Harrison
Get Your Pink On 5 RMHA Youth 12-17 Show Pleasure 3 Jessica's Sky's The Limit Mare 41 2017485340 Chase Gordon Jessica Brewer 
Get Your Pink On 5 RMHA Youth 12-17 Show Pleasure 4 Hawk's Stormi Night Mare 916 2020486585 Londyn Barnes Mara Dice 
Get Your Pink On 5 RMHA Youth 12-17 Show Pleasure 0 KO Tomahawk Stallion 331 2022487821 Cason Hall Mara Dice 
Get Your Pink On 6 RMHA Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 1 Obviously an Heiress Mare 308 2013045444 Makayla Hill Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 6 RMHA Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 2 Wof 's Wind Commander Gelding 151 2012044439 Mary Tucker Ann Day 
Get Your Pink On 6 RMHA Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 3 LBF One Fancy Lady Mare 320 2021487107 Rebecca Taylor Rebecca Taylor 
Get Your Pink On 6 RMHA Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 4 Elite's Hallelujah Mare 321 2018485434 Leah Palmquist Julie Brown 
Get Your Pink On 6 RMHA Ladies Country Trail Pleasure 5 3BF Midnight Lace Mare 642 2021487167 Monee Hollingsworth Monee Hollingsworth
Get Your Pink On 7 RMHA 3 Year Old Show Pleasure 1 Rocky Creek Farm's Maverick Stallion 979 2023488450 Charlie Deatley Julie Tucker 
Get Your Pink On 7 RMHA 3 Year Old Show Pleasure 2 TM's Made in America Gelding 261 2024488793 Morgan Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
Get Your Pink On 8 RMHA Trail Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 1 Pence's Special Annie Mare 329 2013045338 Ashley Harrison Tyler Kilburn 
Get Your Pink On 8 RMHA Trail Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 2 B and T'S Slamma Jamma Stallion 340 2020486521 Mary Tucker Brenda Watson
Get Your Pink On 8 RMHA Trail Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 3 JS Hell on Heels Mare 104 2020486517 Derick Tipton John Stivers
Get Your Pink On 8 RMHA Trail Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 4 Something Wicked Mare 312 2019486326 Shaun Lyon Myranda Elliott
Get Your Pink On 8 RMHA Trail Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 5 DNS High Maintenance Mare 313 2017485073 Kevin Kiper Kevin Kiper 
Get Your Pink On 11 RMHA 11 and Under Trail Pleasure 1 Ryan's Ramblin Rose Mare 953 2013045117 Colton Goe Ryan Jones
Get Your Pink On 11 RMHA 11 and Under Trail Pleasure 2 Three Sister's Jeri Martin Mare 316 2012044653 Kourtney Orme Joshua Orme 
Get Your Pink On 12 RMHA Show Pleasure Stallions 1 Venture's Max'd Out Stallion 434 2019485978 James Norris Christy Adams 
Get Your Pink On 12 RMHA Show Pleasure Stallions 2 Tapout Stallion 315 2012044402 Makayla Hill Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 12 RMHA Show Pleasure Stallions 3 Split Ridge Hypnotic Stallion 336 2019486069 Shaun Lyon Doris Penn
Get Your Pink On 12 RMHA Show Pleasure Stallions 0 JPG'S AMOS MOSES Stallion 81 2017485343 Greg Brewer Ashley Slone 
Get Your Pink On 12 RMHA Show Pleasure Stallions 0 Sing N The Blue's Stallion 403 2020486460 Rene Lane Donna Lane 
Get Your Pink On 13 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 1 Obviously an Heiress Mare 308 2013045444 Makayla Hill Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 13 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 2 Rio's River Dance 925 2015484293 Jonathan Ramey Jonathan Ramey
Get Your Pink On 13 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 3 Wof 's Wind Commander Gelding 151 2012044439 Mary Tucker Ann Day 
Get Your Pink On 13 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 4 Smokey Joe's Annabelle Mare 309 2005012865 Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar
Get Your Pink On 13 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Mares & Gelding's 5 LBF One Fancy Lady Mare 320 2021487107 Shaun Lyon Rebecca Taylor 
Get Your Pink On 15 RMHA Novice Show Pleasure 1 Money Shot Stallion 318 2020486777 Barbara Rector Barbara Rector
Get Your Pink On 16 RMHA AOT Country Trail Pleasure 1 JCA's Shockin' Yall Stallion 834 2023488369 Christy Adams Christy Adams 
Get Your Pink On 16 RMHA AOT Country Trail Pleasure 2 Rhythm's Belle Bottom Blues Mare 301 2019486152 Amanda Gooch Amanda Gooch
Get Your Pink On 16 RMHA AOT Country Trail Pleasure 3 Barnes Sundown Buddy Ro Gelding 345 2018485775 Claire Shoemaker Claire Shoemaker 
Get Your Pink On 16 RMHA AOT Country Trail Pleasure 4 Elixir's Little Lady Mare 185 2009042147 Ragan Adkins Chastity Adkins 
Get Your Pink On 16 RMHA AOT Country Trail Pleasure 5 HPF Bulletproofs Blue Steel Mare 808 2019486112 Shelby Weckerly Stephanie Weckerly 
Get Your Pink On 17 RMHA Ladies Trail Pleasure 1 GHS First Class Mare 343 2022487922 Dale Chu Dale Chu
Get Your Pink On 17 RMHA Ladies Trail Pleasure 2 Rodeo Gelding 921 2012044429 Molly Boyd Lee Boyd 
Get Your Pink On 17 RMHA Ladies Trail Pleasure 3 Wof Glamour and Style Mare 101 2016484462 Mary Tucker Mary Tucker 
Get Your Pink On 17 RMHA Ladies Trail Pleasure 4 Something Wicked Mare 312 2019486326 Myranda Elliott Myranda Elliott
Get Your Pink On 17 RMHA Ladies Trail Pleasure 5 After Hours Gelding 338 2021487170 Leah Palmquist Julie Brown 
Get Your Pink On 18 RMHA 3 year Old Trail Pleasure 1 TM's Made in America Gelding 261 2024488793 Morgan Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
Get Your Pink On 18 RMHA 3 year Old Trail Pleasure 2 GHS Make Mine a Double Mare 568 2022487920 General Quillen Dale Chu
Get Your Pink On 18 RMHA 3 year Old Trail Pleasure 3 She's Unlawful Mare 160 2023488108 Charlie Deatley Steve Heuslein 
Get Your Pink On 19 RMHA 11 and Under Show Pleasure 1 Three Sister's Jeri Martin Mare 316 2012044653 Kourtney Orme Joshua Orme 
Get Your Pink On 21 RMHA Youth 12-17 Trail Pleasure 1 Pence's Special Annie Mare 329 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn 
Get Your Pink On 21 RMHA Youth 12-17 Trail Pleasure 2 B and T'S Slamma Jamma Stallion 340 2020486521 Ruby Deatley Brenda Watson
Get Your Pink On 21 RMHA Youth 12-17 Trail Pleasure 3 Wof Glamour and Style Mare 101 2016484462 Olivia Warner Mary Tucker 
Get Your Pink On 21 RMHA Youth 12-17 Trail Pleasure 0 MVF Mr Big Stuff Gelding 432 2018485473 Cason Hall Andrew Byrd
Get Your Pink On 21 RMHA Youth 12-17 Trail Pleasure 5 Hawk's Stormi Night Mare 916 2020486585 Londyn Barnes Mara Dice 
Get Your Pink On 22 RMHA Novice Country Trail Pleasure 1 Sugar Baby's Final Edition Mare 73 2024488742 Andrew Byrd Andrew Byrd
Get Your Pink On 22 RMHA Novice Country Trail Pleasure 2 Dirty Deed's Mac Stallion 317 2023488235 James Barnes James Barnes 
Get Your Pink On 22 RMHA Novice Country Trail Pleasure 0 Shame on You Mare 418 2018485593 Mike Lane Cathy Bauer
Get Your Pink On 22 RMHA Novice Country Trail Pleasure 4 Rocky Creeks Gentleman Jack Stallion 72 2017485234 Becki Brown Becki Brown
Get Your Pink On 22 RMHA Novice Country Trail Pleasure 5 Spirit's Wild Card Gelding 130 2023488258 Camryn Burton Morgan Stumbo 
Get Your Pink On 23 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 1 RRF's Center Stage Mare 305 2011043763 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 23 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 2 The Fresh Prince Stallion 926 2019486284 Jonathan Ramey Jonathan Ramey
Get Your Pink On 23 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 3 GHS's Play it Again Stallion 143 2017485096 Dale Chu Dale Chu
Get Your Pink On 23 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 4 DHS'S Mr Bohannon Gelding 187 2011043764 Ragan Adkins Chastity Adkins 
Get Your Pink On 23 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 5 DNS She's Steppin Out Mare 325 2021487221 Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison
Get Your Pink On 24 RMHA 11 and Under Country Trail Pleasure 1 Three Sister's Jeri Martin Mare 316 2012044653 Kourtney Orme Joshua Orme 
Get Your Pink On 24 RMHA 11 and Under Country Trail Pleasure 2 CF's Voodoo Quenn Mare 757 2019485996 Colton Goe David Moore
Get Your Pink On 25 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Stallions 1 Black Market Diamond Stallion 66 2020486414 Charlie Deatley Steve Heuslein 
Get Your Pink On 25 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Stallions 2 Firefox Stallion 326 2016484661 Makayla Hill Claudia Depew 
Get Your Pink On 25 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Stallions 3 Dirty Deed's Mac Stallion 317 2023488235 James Barnes James Barnes 
Get Your Pink On 28 RMHA AOT Trail Pleasure 1 She's Got Mountain Rythym Mare 302 2009042515 Amanda Gooch Amanda Gooch
Get Your Pink On 28 RMHA AOT Trail Pleasure 0 Hello Darlin 924 2023488351 James Norris Christy Adams 
Get Your Pink On 28 RMHA AOT Trail Pleasure 2 WOF Soul on Fire Stallion 828 2015484089 Shelby Weckerly Stephanie Weckerly 
Get Your Pink On 28 RMHA AOT Trail Pleasure 3 TM's Sundowns Lady Mare 474 2021487323 Amanda Gooch Amanda Gooch
Get Your Pink On 28 RMHA AOT Trail Pleasure 4 B&A'S Southern Comfort Stallion 496 2003009495 LaTasha Johnson LaTasha Johnson
Get Your Pink On 29 RMHA Ladies Show Pleasure 1 RSR'S Mojo Stallion 135 2008042055 Cheryl Adkins Cheryl Adkins 
Get Your Pink On 29 RMHA Ladies Show Pleasure 2 HCR's After Midnight Gelding 323 2012044922 Leah Palmquist Julie Brown 
Get Your Pink On 29 RMHA Ladies Show Pleasure 3 Hawk's Stormi Night Mare 916 2020486585 Londyn Barnes Mara Dice 
Get Your Pink On 30 RMHA Youth 12-17 Country Trail 1 Wof 's Wind Commander Gelding 151 2012044439 Ruby Deatley Ann Day 
Get Your Pink On 30 RMHA Youth 12-17 Country Trail 2 Kilburn's Holy Night Mare Mare 350 2010043278 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn 
Get Your Pink On 30 RMHA Youth 12-17 Country Trail 3 Triple R's Rae of Sunshine Mare 154 2023488267 Olivia Warner Karen Royer 
Get Your Pink On 30 RMHA Youth 12-17 Country Trail 0 Shame on You Mare 418 2018485593 Chase Gordon Cathy Bauer
Get Your Pink On 31 RMHA Novice Trail Pleasure 4 Hershey's Mountain Candy Man Stallion 572 2014483674 Mike Lane Donna Lane 
Get Your Pink On 31 RMHA Novice Trail Pleasure 1 Dunsmoke Marshall Dillon Gelding 145 2019486319 Becki Brown Tracy Burchell
Get Your Pink On 32 RMHA 3 Year Old Country Trail Pleasure 1 She's Unlawful Mare 160 2023488108 Charlie Deatley Steve Heuslein 
Get Your Pink On 32 RMHA 3 Year Old Country Trail Pleasure 2 KCB Bettys Whicked Wine Mare 339 2022487808 Shaun Lyon Steve Caffee
Get Your Pink On 32 RMHA 3 Year Old Country Trail Pleasure 3 RBSF Preach N to The Moon Stallion 304 2022487707 Makayla Hill Brian Schmidt
Get Your Pink On 33 RMHA Trail Pleasure Stallions 1 Motion's Legacy Stallion 307 2012044469 Henry Elam Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 33 RMHA Trail Pleasure Stallions 2 DNS Turbo Charge Stallion 303 2018485633 Makayla Hill Sandra Locklear
Get Your Pink On 33 RMHA Trail Pleasure Stallions 3 Sambo's Chocolate Thunder Stallion 322 2020486464 James Grigsby Mark Smith
Get Your Pink On 33 RMHA Trail Pleasure Stallions 0 KJ's Covington Steel Stallion 516 2022487463 Greg Brewer Keith Johnson
Get Your Pink On 33 RMHA Trail Pleasure Stallions 4 WOF's Sky Fury Stallion 797 2017485245 Jace Cornett Jace Cornett
Get Your Pink On 34 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 1 Obviously an Heiress Mare 308 2013045444 Makayla Hill Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 34 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 2 Smokey Joe's Annabelle Mare 309 2005012865 Candy Brinegar Candy Brinegar
Get Your Pink On 34 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 3 LBF One Fancy Lady Mare 320 2021487107 Rebecca Taylor Rebecca Taylor 
Get Your Pink On 34 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 4 Dirty Deed's Mac Stallion 317 2023488235 James Barnes James Barnes 
Get Your Pink On 34 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 5 Syd's Lemon Drop Gelding 69 2023488335 Dana Parks Andrea Crawford
Get Your Pink On 35 RMHA AOT Show Pleasure 1 Money in the Bank Gelding 124 2013045019 Markeeta Moore Craig Moore 
Get Your Pink On 36 RMHA Youth Trail Pleasure Championship 1 Pence's Special Annie Mare 329 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn 
Get Your Pink On 36 RMHA Youth Trail Pleasure Championship 2 B and T'S Slamma Jamma Stallion 340 2020486521 Ruby Deatley Brenda Watson
Get Your Pink On 36 RMHA Youth Trail Pleasure Championship 3 Wof Glamour and Style Mare 101 2016484462 Olivia Warner Mary Tucker 
Get Your Pink On 36 RMHA Youth Trail Pleasure Championship 0 MVF Mr Big Stuff Gelding 432 2018485473 Cason Hall Andrew Byrd
Get Your Pink On 36 RMHA Youth Trail Pleasure Championship 4 Ryan's Ramblin Rose Stallion 434 2019485978 Colton Goe Christy Adams 
Get Your Pink On 36 RMHA Youth Trail Pleasure Championship 5 Three Sister's Jeri Martin Mare 316 2012044653 Kourtney Orme Joshua Orme 
Get Your Pink On 37 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure Championship 1 Obviously an Heiress Mare 308 2013045444 Jennifer Hall Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 37 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure Championship 2 Black Market Diamond Stallion 66 2020486414 Charlie Deatley Steve Heuslein 
Get Your Pink On 37 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure Championship 3 Firefox Stallion 326 2016484661 Makayla Hill Claudia Depew 
Get Your Pink On 37 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure Championship 4 Wof 's Wind Commander Gelding 151 2012044439 Mary Tucker Ann Day 
Get Your Pink On 37 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure Championship 5 Smokey Joe's Annabelle Mare 309 2005012865 Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar
Get Your Pink On 38 RMHA Youth Show Pleasure Championship 1 Good Golly Miss Molly Mare 833 2023488294 Brentnee Adams Christy Adams 
Get Your Pink On 38 RMHA Youth Show Pleasure Championship 2 DNS She's Steppin Out Mare 325 2021487221 Tyler Kilburn Ashley Harrison
Get Your Pink On 38 RMHA Youth Show Pleasure Championship 3 Jessica's Sky's The Limit Mare 41 2017485340 Chase Gordon Jessica Brewer 
Get Your Pink On 38 RMHA Youth Show Pleasure Championship 4 Hawk's Stormi Night Mare 916 2020486585 Londyn Barnes Mara Dice 

Gelding 



Get Your Pink On 39 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 1 DNS Turbo Charge Stallion 303 2018485633 Makayla Hill Sandra Locklear
Get Your Pink On 39 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 2 Motion's Legacy Stallion 307 2012044469 Henry Elam Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 39 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 3 B and T'S Slamma Jamma Stallion 340 2020486521 Mary Tucker Brenda Watson
Get Your Pink On 39 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 4 GHS First Class Mare 343 2022487922 Dale Chu Dale Chu
Get Your Pink On 39 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure Championship 5 PBF Fully Loaded Stallion 785 2019486024 Becki Brown Alexa Cirignani
Get Your Pink On 41 RMHA Youth Country Trail Pleasure Championship 1 Triple R's Rae of Sunshine Mare 154 2023488267 Olivia Warner Karen Royer 
Get Your Pink On 41 RMHA Youth Country Trail Pleasure Championship 2 Kilburn's Holy Night Mare Mare 350 2010043278 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn 
Get Your Pink On 41 RMHA Youth Country Trail Pleasure Championship 3 Wof 's Wind Commander Gelding 151 2012044439 Ruby Deatley Ann Day 
Get Your Pink On 41 RMHA Youth Country Trail Pleasure Championship 4 CF's Voodoo Quenn Mare 757 2019485996 Colton Goe David Moore
Get Your Pink On 41 RMHA Youth Country Trail Pleasure Championship 5 Three Sister's Jeri Martin Mare 316 2012044653 Kourtney Orme Joshua Orme 
Get Your Pink On 42 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 1 Tapout Stallion 315 2012044402 Makayla Hill Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 42 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 2 RRF's Center Stage Mare 305 2011043763 Henry Elam Jennifer Hall
Get Your Pink On 42 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 0 JPG'S AMOS MOSES Stallion 81 2017485343 Greg Brewer Ashley Slone 
Get Your Pink On 42 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 3 GHS's Play it Again Stallion 143 2017485096 Dale Chu Dale Chu
Get Your Pink On 42 RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 4 Lena's Smokin Promise Gelding 310 2020486679 Andrea Crawford Tom Arnold 
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